

## SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 82930865

---

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 911,60 RON - 911,60 RON

---

Descriere: REZERVA TRAFLET 6 x 5,04=30,25 ROATA ROABA 1x 54,62=54,62 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 5x 25,21=126,05 ROBINET COLTAR 3/4 3x 29,41=88,24 RACORD BATERIE 1/2-1/4 4x 10,09=40,34 GRUND 3x18,49=55,46 FOLIE 12x21,01=252,1 BUTUC YALA 1x 29,41=29,41 PIGMENT 3x 12,61=37,82 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 8x 4,20=33,61 FOARFECA TABLA 1x 25,21=25,21 VOPSEA 2x 21,85= 43,7 SPRAY MUSTE 3x 8,40= 25,21 ULEI AMESTEC 1x 10,08= 10,08 ACCESORII FURTUN 4x 4,20= 16,81 DOZATOR SAPUN 1x33,61= 33,61 TN 3.5 X35 108x0,08=9,08

---